PLANET Product Comparison
IPOE-171-60W IPOE-162
PoE Output IEEE 802.3bt Type-3 IEEE 802.3at
DC Output (max.) Max. 60W Max. 30W
RJ45 Port Data & PoE output x 1
Data input x 1
Data & PoE output x 1
Data input x 1
PoE Mode  Standard/Legacy   Standard
PoE Power Supply
Type Mid-span + End-span Mid-span
Power Input Dual 52~56V DC Dual 12~48V DC
Power Boost  - Yes
PoE Usage LED Yes  -
PLANET Technology Corporation Planet reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
11F, No. 96, Minquan Road, Xintien Dist., New Taipei City 231, Taiwan All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  Fax: 886-2-2219-9528 Copyright © 2019 PLANET Technology Corp. All rights reserved
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   Web site:  http://www.planet.com.tw PC-IPOE-171-60W _v2.0
Industrial PoE Injector Comparison Table -- Internal
Date: 05/02/2019
Model